
ESGC Duty Pilot Rota November 2017 – March 2018

Date Duty Pilot

Sat 4 November
Sun 5 November Bob King

Sat 11 November
Sun 12 November Pablo Martinez
Sat 18 November
Sun 19 November Gary Morris
Sat 25 November Leon Green
Sun 26 November

Sat 2 December Les Jordan
Sun 3 December
Sat 9 December Robert Walker

Sun 10 December
Sat 16 December
Sun 17 December Andy Sanderson
Sat 23 December Andy Winton
Sun 24 December **Volunteer**
Sat 30 December Andy Sanderson
Sun 31 December **Volunteer**

Sat 6 January John Wells
Sun 7 January Mike Benson

Sat 13 January Andy Sanderson
Sun 14 January Tom Benson
Sat 20 January
Sun 21 January Julius Carter
Sat 27 January
Sun 28 January Leon Green
Sat 3 February
Sun 4 February Bob King

Sat 10 February
Sun 11 February
Sat 17 February
Sun 18 February Toby Brown
Sat 24 February Andy Winton
Sun 25 February

Sat 3 March Joy Chen
Sun 4 March Mark Butcher

Sat 10 March Alan Bilby
Sun 11 March George White
Sat 17 March John Wells
Sun 18 March Gary Morris
Sat 24 March
Sun 25 March
Sat 31 March Martin Lawson

Sun 1 April Leon Green

Graham Drinkell

Norbert Eschle

Jake Gazzard

David Tappenden

Andreas Reider

Mark Wilshaw
Richard Hayhoe

Norbert Eschle

Kristoff Ahlner

Graham Drinkell

Adam Ayala
Staffan Ahlner
Xav Overbury-Tapper

Bob Godden

Mark Wilshaw
Andreas Reider


